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11 Km Nidau

Vétérans Hommes

29.04.2017
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N°
4061

106

42

126

4047

4030

94

4046

59

125

129

17

35

62

104

4032

76

Nom, prénom Localité
ETTER JAKOB TREITEN
N/A

REBETEZ MICHEL MOUTIER
GSMB

DOBLER VICQUES

JEAN-ROBERT
GS TABEILLON
STANCHERIS VIVIAN  BIEL/BIENNE

N/A

GILLES JEAN-GUY LA TOUR-DE-TREME

N/A
BENOIT EUGENE TAVANNES

GSMB
JEANNERET DANIEL NEUCHATEL

CHEMINOTS NE

KELLENBERGER BELLMUND
KURTH

N/A
ROBBIANI ANGELO CORTAILLOD

RUNNING CLUB DES 3 LACS
GLARDON MICHEL TAVANNES

JURACIME-GSMB
GERBER THOMAS IPSACH

N/A
GALBRAITH PETER GRAND SACONNEX

CERN RUNNING CLUB
SACHER RETO BIBERIST

N/A
MUHLEBACH JOHANN  ZURICH

N/A

CONTIN DENIS CHENE-BOURG

N/A
TOSONI DIETER AEGERTEN

N/A

DELALONDE DELEMONT
J-BERNARD

AC HUNINGUE

Canton

BE

BE/JB

Ju

BE

BE/JB

NE

BE

NE

BE/JB

BE

GE

SO

ZH

GE

BE

Ju

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

BEL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Vétérans
Hommes

Année

1954

1954

1956

1956

1947

1950

1949

1955

1948

1947

1956

1951

1953

1948

1947

1943

1956

Temps total

00:51:41.32

00:51:42.87

00:52:48.73

00:53:53.78

00:54:21.43

00:55:44.95

00:57:25.94

00:59:28.20

01:00:52.90

01:02:34.43

01:05:24.51

01:08:06.71

01:09:25.26

01:14:34.59

01:21:00.29

01:23:58.26

DNS

Ecart

1.85

1:.07.41

2:12.46

2:40.11

4:03.63

5:44.62

7:46.88

9:11.58

10:53.11

13:43.19

16:25.39

17:43.94

22:53.27

29:18.97

32:16.94
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